Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St.

0573305 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

4/11/2024 5:33:43 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024

ARP

Company: HAHN RIDGE TRAP CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0573305 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 12/2/2003 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/11/2024 5:25:09 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

1325 HAHN RIDGE ROAD BLOOMFIELD, KY 40008

Registered Agent Name/Address

BILL HAHN, JR. 1325 HAHN RIDGE ROAD BLOOMFIELD, KY 40008

Current Officers

President BRENT HAHN 211 HWY 1066; BLOOMFIELD KY 40008

Secretary SUSAN Hahn 1325 HAHN RIDGE ROAD,BLOOMFIELD,KY 40008
Treasurer Bill Hahn Jr. 1325 HAHN RIDGE ROAD,BLOOMFIELD,KY 40008
Vice President Cheri Hahn 1325 HAHN RIDGE ROAD,BLOOMFIELD,KY 40008

Directors

Director Donald McMichael 1325 HAHN RIDGE ROAD,BLOOMFIELD,KY 40008
Director CHAD HAHN 1325 HAHN RIDGE ROAD,BLOOMFIELD,KY 40008
Director Kim Hahn 1150 HAHN RIDGE RD; BLOOMFIELD KY 40008

County: Nelson Business size: Small

Business type: Amusement and Recreation Services

Signatures

SignatureBill Hahn JrTitleTREASURER